Preisliste 2021

Erwachsener
Kind 4 bis 12 Jahren

Hund

Stellplatz Zelt

Stellplatz sonstiges Reisemobil

Strompauschale
Waschen/ Trocknen
Kurtaxe (max.28 Tage pro Jahr)

Umweltpauschale pro Platz
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Natur Campingplatz
Bad Mergentheim
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Pro Nacht
7,00 €
4,00 €
2,00 €
5,00 €
8,00 €
3,00 € oder prokwh=0,60€
4,00 €

1,90 € pro Erwachsener
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